OooooooQgoQgaog

O Ooooo
O Ooooo
O Ooo0ooo
O Ooo0ooo
O Ooo0ooo
O Ooo0ooo

[ |

[ |
[ |
[ |
[ |

oooo
oooo
oooao
oooo
oooo
oooo
oooo
oooo
oooo
oooo
oooao
oooo
oooo
oooo
oooo
oooo
oooo
oooo
oooao
oooo
oooo
oooo
oooo
oooo
oooo
oooo
oooao
oooo
oooo
oooo
oooo
oooo
oooo
oooo
oooao
oooo
oooo
oooo
oooo
oooo
oooo

0000000000000 0000000
Do0ooooo
190 30 10 (2007.3.1)

[ |

O
257/04
31/41
271/06
3174245
9/02
25/08
9/00
25700
9/06
25/16
25/14
25/28
17702
25/04
29/00
25/24
25/22
25/18
27/02
19702
21/00
25/20
11700
11/14
37/08
17/00
17704
17706
19/04
11706
17/16
1/04
1/08
9/12
13/08
1702
9/14
15708
1716
35700
25/06

(2006.
(2006.
(2006.
(2006.
(2006.
(2006.
(2006.
(2006.
(2006.
(2006.
(2006.
(2006.
(2006.
(2006.
(2006.
(2006.
(2006.
(2006.
(2006.
(2006.
(2006.
(2006.
(2006.
(2006.
(2006.
(2006.
(2006.
(2006.
(2006.
(2006.
(2006.
(2006.
(2006.
(2006.
(2006.
(2006.
(2006.
(2006.
(2006.
(2006.
(2006.

0 2006-519831(P2006-519831A)
180 80 310 (2006.8.31)
000000 2006-034

0 2006-506264(P2006-506264)

01)
01)
01)
01)
01)
01)
01)
01)
01)
01)
01)
01)
01)
01)
01)
01)
01)
01)
01)
01)
01)
01)
01)
01)
01)
01)
01)
01)
01)
01)
01)
01)
01)
01)
01)
01)
01)
01)
01)
01)
01)

JP 2006-519831 A5 2007.3.1



oooo
oooo
oooo
oooao
oooo
oooo
oooo
oooo
oooo

O
O
O
O

oooad

OoOoooooo0ooooooo00 oo oooo oD oo oDoooo0ooDoDooogoooao
OoOoooooo0ooDoooooo00 oo oooo o0 oo oDoDooo0DooDoDooogoooao
OoOoooooo0ooooooo00 oo oooo o0 oo oDoDooo0ooDoDoooQgoooao
Oooooooo0ooDoooooo0 oo oooo oD oo oDoooo0ooDoDoooQgoooao

31718
25/30

3700
15700
21/04
13702
13710
25/02
43/00

5700

257/04
31741
271/06
3174245
9/02
25/08
9/00
25/00
9/06
25/16
25/14
25/28
17/02
25/04
29/00
25/24
25/22
25/18
27/02
19/02
21/00
25/20
11/00
11/14
37/08
17/00
17/04
17/06
19/04
29/00
11/06
17/16
1/04
1/08
9/12
13/08
1702
9/14
15/08

O

O

(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)

ood

uo

(2)

JP 2006-519831 A5 2007.3.1



(3) JP 2006-519831 A5 2007.3.1

Ooooao 1/16
Ooooao 35700
Oo0ooao 25706
Ooooao 31/18
O0ogaog 25730
Ooo0ooao 3/00
Ooooao 15700
O0ogoao 21/04
Ooooao 13702
Ooooao 13710
Oo0ooao 25702
Ooooao 43700 Oo0oao
O0ogaog 5700
O
Ooo0ooooao
00000001190 10 150 (2007.1.15)
Ooooooaoao
go0oooooooooooooaoao
Oooooooooooano
Ooo0oooooao
O000goao
Oooooooooao
Ooo0oooao
gooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooao
Ooooao
[ H,N
[ F24
: NH2 R G
ER3_\/ 1
[RZT\G Fl R, R4
[ R1 R3
[
[
[ | |
O
Oo0o0ooogao
Ooo0ooao
[ FI |*
[ hl N
S Y *rolk | >:o
: N\,\f/ N—g
L
O0ogaog
oooo”oooo0DoooOoOoOoOOoOoOOoOn g U0y p 000000000 bbOonan
N I I I e I I A e B A B A W A W A R
goooooobuoobobtoobdgyg by bbb obobboboboo
I I I O e I 6 6 O A O N A M A A
Oo0oooooooooooooooooao



e R ey [ s R s [y |

L B B

I s e s e
I e e e e
I s e e e s I

e e R e s s e I |

OooooooogooQgogoao
OooooooogooQoogooQo
OooooooogoQgoo
OoooooogogoQoogoo
OooooooogoQoogoo
OooooooogogoQoogoo

Oo0Ooo0oooao
O0Ooo0oooao
O0Ooo0oo0ooao
O0Ooo0ooao
O0Ooo0oo0ooao

O
O
O
O
O
O

L B B

e e e e A e [
I e e e s sy |

O 0Ooo0oo0oooao

O 0o oo
O O0ooo
O Oooo
O 0o oo
O 0o oo
I [ [y
O 0o oo
I [ [y
O 0o oo
O 0o oo
O 0o oo
O 0o oo
O 0o oo
O 0o oOoo
O 0o oo
O 0o oOoo
O 0o oOoo
O 0o oo
O 0o ogoo
O 0o oOoo
O 0o oo
O 0o oOo o
O 0o oo
O 0o ogoo
O 0o oo
O 0o oo
O 0o oo
O 0o oo

[m]

O O o

O O0ooo
O O0ooo
O 0Oooo

O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O

O
O
O
O
O
O
(]
(]
O
(]
(]
O
O
O
(]
O
O
O
O
(]
O
(]
O
O
O
O

O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O

oo oooooo o0 oo oooogoogooooo

O 0o oo
O O0ooo
O Oooo
O 0o oo
O 0o oo
I [ [y
O 0o oo
I [ [y
O 0o oo
O 0o oo
O 0o oo
O 0o oo
O 0o oo
O 0o oOoo
O 0o oo
O 0o oOoo
O 0o oOoo
O 0o oo
O 0o ogoo
O 0o oOoo
O 0o oo
O 0o oOo o
O 0o oo
O 0o ogoo

O

Oo0ooooooogogoooao
OO0 ooooooogogoooao
Oo0ooooooogooooao
Oo0ooooooogooooao
Ooooooooogooooao
Oo0ooooooogogoooao
Oo0ooooooogooooao
Oo0oooocooogooooao
Oo0oooooooogogoooao
Oooooooogogoooao
Ooooooooogooooao
Oooooooogogoooao
Oo0ooooooogogoooao
Ooooooooogogoooao
Oooooooogoooao
Oooooocoogogoooao
Oo0ooooocoogogoooao
Ooooooooogoooao
Ooooooooogoooao

O O0ooo

O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O

O
O
O
O
O

O
O
O
O
O

[m]

O OO

O 0Oooo
O O0ooo
O 0Oooo
O 0Oooo
O O0ooo
O 0Oooo
O O0ooo
O O0ooo
O 0Oooo
O O0ooo
O 0Oooo

(4)

50O

O 0Oooo
O 0Oooo
O O0ooo

O O

50O

O 0Oooo
O O0ooo
O 0Oooo
O 0Oooo
O 0Oooo
O 0Oooo
O O0ooo
O 0Oooo
O 0Oooo

O O

JP 2006-519831 A5

O 0Ooo0oo0oooao
O 0Ooo0oo0oooao
O 0Ooo0oo0oooao
O 0Ooo0oo0oooao
O 0Ooo0oo0oooao
O 0Ooo0oo0oooao

O 0Oooo

O 0Oooo

O 0Oooo

O 0ooo

O
O

O 0Oooo

O O0ooo

O 0ooo

2007.3.1

gooad

O

O

O

O



e R ey [ s R s [y |

e e ey e ey sy [ |

e e ey e s [y |

e [ sy |

e [ ey e [ s [y [ |

e [ ey e e sy |

OooooooogoQgooao
OoooooooQgooao
OoooooooQgooao
OoooooooQgooao
OooooooooQgooao
OooooooooQgooao
OoooooooQgooao
Oooooooogoogooao
Ooooooooogooao
Ooooooooogoooao
Ooooooooogooao
Ooooooooogogooao
Oooooooogoogooao
OooooooooQgooao
Oooooooogoogooao
Ooooooooogooao
OooooooooQgooao
OoooooooQgooao
Ooooooooogooao
Ooooooooogooao
Ooooooooogooao
OoooooooQgooao
OoooooooQgooao
Ooooooooogooao
OoooooooQgooao
OoooooooQgooao
Ooooooooogooao
Ooooooooogooao
Ooooooooogooao
Ooooooooogooao
Ooooooooogooao
Ooooooooogooao
Ooooooooogooao
Ooooooooogooao

Oo0oooooooooooogogoooao
Oooooooodg

O
O

O 0Ooo0ooooao
O 0Ooo0oo0oooao
O 0Ooo0oo0oooao
O 0Ooo0oo0oooao
O 0Ooo0ooooao
O 0Ooo0oo0oooao
O 0Ooo0oo0oooao
O 0Ooo0oo0oooo
O 0Ooo0oo0oooao
O 0Ooo0oo0oooao
O 0Ooo0oo0oooao
O 0Ooo0oo0oooao
O 0Ooo0oo0oooao
O 0Ooo0oo0oooao
O 0Ooo0oo0oooao
O 0Ooo0oo0oooao
O 0Ooo0oo0oooao
O 0Ooo0oo0oooao
O 0Ooo0oo0oooao
O 0Ooo0oo0oooao
O 0Ooo0oo0oooao
O 0Ooo0oo0oooao
O 0Ooo0oo0oooao
O 0Ooo0oo0oooao
O 0Ooo0oo0oooao

Oooooooogod
Oooooooogod
Oooooooogod
Oooooooogod
Oooooooogod
Oooooooogod
Oooooooogod
Oooooooogod
Oooooooogod
Oooooooogod
Ooooooood
Ooooooood
OoOoooooogod
Oooooooogod
Ooooooood
Ooooooood
Ooooooood
Ooooooood
Ooooooood
Oooooooogod
Ooooooood
Ooooooood
Ooooooood
Ooooooood
OoOooooood
OoOooooood
OoOooooood

O 0Ooo0oooao
O 0Ooo0oo0ooao
O0Ooo0oooao
O 0Ooo0oo0ooao

O
O
O
O

O
O
O
O
O
O

O
O
O
O
O
O

OooOoo0oood
OooOoo0oood
OooOoo0oood
OoOoo0oood
OooOoo0oood

O
O

(%)

JP 2006-519831 A5

uobooaood

O

O

O

O

O0Ooo0oo0oo0oao

O

O0Ooo0oo0ooao

O

O0Ooo0oo0oo0oao

O 0Ooo0oo0oooao
O 0Ooo0oo0oooao
O 0Oo0oo0oooao
O 0Ooo0oo0oooao
O 0Ooo0oo0oooao
O 0Ooo0oo0oooao
O 0Ooo0oo0oooao

O

O0Oo0oo0oo0oao

O

O0Ooo0oo0oo0oao

2007.3.1

gooad

O

O0Ooo0oo0oo0oao

O

O0Oo0oo0oo0oao

O

O0Oo0oo0oo0oao

O

O0Oo0oo0oo0oao



e R ey [ s R s [y |

e e ey e ey sy [ |

e e ey e s [y |

e [ sy |

e [ ey e [ s [y [ |

e [ ey e e sy |

OooooooooooooogogQgg

Oooooooooooao

OooooooooogogooQg
oo ooooooogoogoQg
oo ooooooogoogoo-g
Oooooooooogoogoo-g
OooooooooogogooQg
OoooooooogogooQg
oo ooooooogoogo-g
OoooooooogogooQg
Ooooooooogogogoo-g
Oooooooooogoogoo-g
Oooooooooogoogo-g
Oooooooooogoogoo-g
OooooooooogoogooQg
Oooooooooogogoo-g
Oooooooooogoogoo-g
Oooooooooogoogo-g
Oooooooooogoogoo-g
Oooooooooogoogoo-g
Oooooooooogoogo-g
Oooooooooogoogoo-g
Oooooooooogoogo-g
Oooooooooogoogo-g
Oooooooooogogo-g
Oooooooooogoogo-g
Oooooooooogoogodg
Oooooooooogoogo-g
Oooooooooogoogodg
Oooooooooogoogodg
Oooooooooogoogodg
Oooooooooogoogo-g
Oooooooooogoogo-d
Oooooooooogoogo-g

OoOoo0ooooao
OoOoo0ooooao
OoOoo0oo0oooao
OoOoooooao
OoOoo0ooooao
OoOoo0ooooao
OoOoo0ooooao
OoOoo0oo0oooao
OoOoo0ooooao
OoOoo0oo0oooao
OoOoo0ooooao
OoOoo0ooooao
OoOoo0oo0oooao
OoOoo0oo0oooao
OoOoo0ooooao
OoOoo0oo0oooao
OoOoo0oo0oooao
OoOoo0oo0oooao
OoOoo0oo0oooao
OoOoo0oo0oooaod
OoOoo0oo0oooao
OoOoo0oo0oooao
OoOoo0oo0oooao
OoOoo0oo0oo0ooao
Oo0Ooo0oo0oooao
OoOoo0oo0oooao
OoOoo0oo0oooao
OoOoo0ooooao
Oo0Ooo0oo0oooao
O0Ooo0oo0oo0ooao

OoooooooQooooao

oo o oooooogogoQgg
oo ooooooogogoQgog
oo o oooooogoQgg
oo o oooooogogoQgog
oo ooooooogogogoog
oo ooooooogoQgog

O
O
O
O

OoooooooQooooao

Ooo0ooooooQgogogooQg
Ooooooooogogoo
OooooooooQgoogoo
OooooooooogoogooQo
OooooooooQgoogooQo
OoooooooQgoogooQg
OooooooooQgoogooQg
OooooooooQgoogoo
OooooooooQgoogoo
OooooooooQgoogoQo
OooooooooQgogooQo
OooooooooQgoogoo
OooooooooQgoogoo
OooooooooQgoogoo
OoooooooQgogoao
OooooooooQgoogoao
Oooooooooogogoao
Oooooooooogogoao
Oooooooooogoogoao
OooooooooQgoogoao
Oooooooooogoogoao
Ooo0oooooooQgoogoo
Oooooooooogoogoo
OooooooooQgoogoo
OooooooooOogogoo
OooooooooQogogoQo
Oooooooooogoogood
OooooooooQgoogoao
OooooooooQgoogoaod

OooooooogooQgg
OooooooogooQgQg
OoooooooogogoQoQg
OoooooooogooQgdg
OooooooogooQgdg
OoooooooogooQg-g
OoooooooogooQgg
Oooooooogoogoo-g
OoooooooogogQgQg
OooooooogoQgg
OoooooooogooQgodg
OooooooogooQgodg
Oooooooogoogoodg
OooooooogooQgodg
OooooooogooQgo-g
OooooooogoQgQg
OoooooooogooQgodg
OoooooooogooQgdg
OoooooooogoQgodg
OooooooogooQgodg
OooooooogoQgodg
OooooooogoQgodg
OOooooooogoQgodg
OooooooogooOodg
OoOooooooogoOgodg

~
(o2)
o

JP 2006-519831 A5

2007.3.1

Oooooooooogoogoo
Ooo0oooooooogoogoo

Oooooooooogoogod
Oooooooooogoogod

O 0Oo0oo0ooao
O 0Oo0oo0ooao
O 0Oo0ooOooao
O 0Oo0ooOooao

OoOooooooogoogodg
OOooooooogodg



e R ey [ s R s [y |

e e ey e ey sy [ |

e e ey e s [y |

e [ sy |

e [ ey e [ s [y [ |

e [ ey e e sy |

e [ ey e [y [y |

OoOoo0oood
OOoo0o0oood
OOoo0oood
OOoo0oood
OoOoo0oood
OoOoo0oood
Oo0Ooo0oood
I B
OOoo0oood
OoOoo0oood
OOoo0oood
OoOoo0o0oood
OoOoo0oood
OoOoo0o0oood
OoOoo0oood
OO0Ooo0oood
OoO0oo0o0oood
Ooo0Ooo0o0oood
OoOoo0oood
OoOoo0oood
OoO0oo0oood
OoOoo0oood
OoOoo0oood
OoOoo0oood
Iy A
I A
OoOoo0ooood
Ooo0Ooo0oo0oood
OO0Ooo0o0oood
Iy A
Oo0Ooo0o0oood

Ooooooooooooodg
Oo0ooooooooooodg
Ooooooooooooodg
Ooooooooooooodg
Ooooooooooooodg
Oo0oooocooooooodg
Ooooooooooooodg
Ooooooooooooodg
Ooooooooooooodg
Ooooooooooooodg
OOooooooooooood
OOoooooooooooodg
OOooooooooooood
OOo0oooooooooooodg
OOoooooooooooodg
OOoooooooooooodg
OOooooooooooood
OOooooooooooood

OoooooooQgooao
OoooooooQgooao
OoooooooQgooao
OooooooooQgooao
OooooooooQgooao
OoooooooQgooao
Oooooooogoogooao
Ooooooooogooao
Ooooooooogoooao
Ooooooooogooao
Ooooooooogogooao
Oooooooogoogooao
OooooooooQgooao
Oooooooogoogooao
Ooooooooogooao
OooooooooQgooao
OoooooooQgooao
Ooooooooogooao
Ooooooooogooao
Ooooooooogooao
OoooooooQgooao
OoooooooQgooao
Ooooooooogooao
OoooooooQgooao
OoooooooQgooao
Ooooooooogooao
Ooooooooogooao
Ooooooooogooao
Ooooooooogooao
Ooooooooogooao
Ooooooooogooao

oo ooooooQgooo
oo ooooooQgooo
oo ooooooQgogooo
oo ooooooQgogooo
oo ooooooQgogooo
oo ooooooQgogooo
oo ooooooQgogooo
oo ooooooQgogooo
OO0 ooooooQgogooo
OO0 ooooooQgooo
oo ooooooQgogooo
oo ooooooQgogooo
oo ooooooQgooo
oo ooooooQgogooo
oo ooooooQgogooo
OO0 ooooooQgogooo
OoooooooQgogooao
oo ooooooQgogooo
Oo0ooooooQgogooao
oo ooooooQgogooo
OooooooooQgogooo
OoooooooQgogooo
OoooooooQgogooo
Oo0ooooooQgogooo

)

oo oooooogogoooo
oo oooooogoooo
OO0 oooooogoogoooo
OO0 oooooogoOoooo
oo ooooooQgoooo
oo oooooogoooo
oo oooooogoOoooo
oo oooooogogoooo
oo oooooogogoooo
oo oooooogoogoooao
oo oooooogoOoooo
oo oooooogogoooo
Oooooooogogoooao

JP 2006-519831 A5

OooooooooQogooao
Ooooooooogogooo
Ooooooooogoooao
Oooooooooooo
Oooooooooooao
Ooooooooogoooao
OoooooooogoogooOoao

2007.3.1

O 0Ooo0oo0oo0oao
O 0Oo0oo0oo0oao

oo oooooogogoooo
OO0 oooooogogoooao

Ooooooooogooao
Ooooooooogooao

OoooooooogoooOoao
OooooooooooOoao



OooooooQgoQgaog
OooooooogogoaQg
OooooooogoQgaoQg
OooooooogoQgaQg
OoooooooQgooQgQd
OooooooQogoQgoaQd
OoooooooQogoQgQg
OoooooooQgoQgao
OooooooQgooQgQg
OooooooQogoQgao
Oooo0ooooQgooQgQg
OooooooQgooQgQg
OooooooQgooQgQd
Oooo0oooQogogoQd
Oooo0oooQgoQgQg
Oooo0oooQgoQgQd
Oooo0oooOooQgoQd
OooooooOoogoQd
OooooooOgoogod
OooooooOgoogoad
Oooo0oooOgooQgQd
Oooo0oooOogoQgo
Oooo0oooOooQgad

~
(ee)
o

Ooooooood
Ooooooood
Ooooooood
Ooooooood
Ooooooood
Ooooooood
Ooooooood
Ooooooood
Ooooooood
Ooooooood
Ooooooood
Oooooood
Ooooooood
Ooooooood
Oooooood

JP 2006-519831 A5

2007.3.1

Ooooooood
Oooooood



	header
	written-amendment

